Carrollton High School

Hy-Tek\'s Meet Manager

2005 GHSA State Cross Country Meet - 11/5/2005

Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC 1A

11/5/2005

Last Completed Event

Bishoft, Whitney
Janke, Paige
Pogal-Tobin, Bri
Jones, Caroline
Gallegos, Tess
Bulger, Kaity
Gresham, Elizabeth
Hohenberger, Sarah
Ramee, Ali

Todd, Dorothy

11 Homer, Candace

12 Thames, Jesse

13 Crawford, Jeanette
14 Marshburn, Rebecca
15 Burnell, Heather
16 McGuire, Lauren

17 Deel, Kassi

18 McGuire, Christian
19 Henderson, Whitney
20 Rice, Chelsea

21 Fleming, Marina

22 Santha, Savini

23 Jumper, Samantha
24 Cummings, Cimber
25 Naslt, J.C.
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26 Williams, Mary Hadley
27 Hohenberger, Lauren

28 Braswell, Grayson
29 Fowler, Brittany
30 Chanin, Erica

31 Rice, Sonya

32 Dickson, Judy

33 Yates, Gabby

34 Allen, Kelsey

35 Nash, Leigh

36 Angstadt, Kathryn
37 Barrett, Lindsay
38 Crawford, Samantha
39 Orphey, DaNae

40 Blacktown, Whitney
41 Dickson, Sarah

42 Valera, Andrea

43 Gagliano, Elizabeth

44 Oberst, Kelsey

45 Barnes, Katie

46 Babb, Molly

47 Blount, Yolanda

48 Allison, Hope

49 Ratti, Heather

50 Gallagher, Siobhan
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Tells, Ashley
Hargrove, Kate
Parker, Carter
Vankansburg, Karla
Schifano, Kristina
Arkin, Sophie
Fryer, Michelle
Belton, Siri
Wheeler, Siterro
Miller, Casey
Brown, LaSwann
Whritenour, Morgan
Groover, Katherine
Missler, Emily
Lipocky, Chelsea
Butt, Amanda
Pettyjohn, Sarah
Fluker, Eden
Saxton, Stephanie
Delcano, Rose
Monroe, Elizabeth
Rocha, Cecelia
Nobles, Shericka
Adamson, Sarah
Ansley, Emily
Parker, Jasmine
Carey, Kate

Yates, Mariah
Lacue, Sedira
Hendrix, Barclay
Mitchell, Kayleigh
Wilkinson, Brittany
Anderson, Sherland
Linosey, Jessica
McNally, Annik
Corbett, Jessica
Stelham, Kimberly
Waters, Jennifer
Mitchell, Alisha
Drake, Julie
Forrester, Jolanda
Day, Monica

Rees, Courtney
Forrester, Yolanda
Beaty, Rachel
Pittman, Andrea
Green, Elisha
Brooks, Shondra
Evans, April
Shinall, Candace
Frye, Meagan
Woods, Atlanta
McAkil, Kencia
Chick, Kelly
Young, Amanda

Pettitt-Schiebe, Lucy

Lemcke, Rachel
Wilson, Jamie
Jackson, Lyrric
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Randolph-Clay
Brookstone
Galloway
Brookstone
Pacelli

SAVA

Pacelli

ATLA

Taliafer County
PRIN

A.R. Johnson
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SAVA
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Pacelli
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Creekview
Echols County
Taliafer County

24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25

25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26
26

26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27
27
27

27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:

28
28
28
28
28

28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

43.
48.
16.
23.
24.
38.
:49.
52.
55.
55.
59.
03.
04.
12.
14.
16.
19.
25.
25.
26.
28.
36.
37.
:46.
149,
55.
00.
04.
12.
13.
16.
23.
32.
:46.
:48.
:49.
50.
51.
56.
58.
22.
23.
27.
:40.
142,
144,
:46.
149,
50.
53.
02.
07.
14.
17.
25.
26.
30.
32.
53.

26
06
63
71
19
24
56
42
00
70
57
08
55
17
48
37
o1
17
82
52
17
37
85
70
02
74
40
56
70
78
97
51
42
19
79
51
00
45
14
38
63
42
36
30
76
38
64
44
08
82
23
67
61
31
79
20
49
51
82

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100



Beal, Liz

Crowe, Caitlin
Peterson, Ashley
Eaves, Tahitha
Brooker, Chenese
Park, Christian
Hurst, Andante
Izydore, Ashley
Harris, Menyoshia
Foss, Victoria
Lovett, Latonia
Hem, Cara
Strickland, Tanya
Brown, Lori
Robinson, Whitney
Hord, Katie
Sonnier, Aimee
Martin, Marla
Sanders, Nalidria
O\ 'Hara, Mondeesha
Smith, Hope
Herber, Elizabeth
Coleman, Ashly
Moss, Janeria
Davis, Kendanerigh
Pettyjohn, Katie

Sanders, Shermetrius

Meridith, Amy
Sims, Bonnie

Davis, Ashley
Skala, Kristin
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Temple

Ware Magnet
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Team
Landmark Christian
Total Time: 1:45:15
Average: 21:03
Athens Christian
Total Time: 1:48:32
Average: 21:42
Our Lady of Mercy
Total Time: 1:50:00.
Average: 22:00.
Athens Academy
Total Time: 1:49:59.
Average: 21:59.
Galloway
Total Time: 1:53:09.
Average: 22:37.
Savannah Country Day
Total Time: 1:57:34.
Average: 23:30.
Brookstone
Total Time: 1:59:05.
Average: 23:49.
Pacelli
Total Time: 2:04:48.
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87 1 11 23
97 8 20 21
98 10 14 19
123 3 5 29
169 9 27 35
186 2 13 48
234 31 38 51
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Average: 24:57

.66

Prince Avenue Christian

Total Time: 2:10:50
Average: 26:10
Jefferson
Total Time: 2:11:06.
Average: 26:13.
Atlanta International
Total Time: 2:15:52.
Average: 27:10.

Echols County

Total Time: 2:18:41.
Average: 27:44.

Randolph-Clay

Total Time: 2:21:45.
Average: 28:21.

Taliafer County

Total Time: 2:21:42.
Average: 28:20.

Jenkins County

Total Time: 2:22:15.
Average: 28:27.

A.R. Johnson

Total Time: 2:26:40.
Average: 29:20.

Bryan County

Total Time: 2:25:30.
Average: 29:06.

Ware Magnet

Total Time: 2:29:24.
Average: 29:52.

Montgomery County

Total Time: 2:31:56.
Average: 30:23.

Pelham

Total Time: 2:41:40.
Average: 32:20.

Temple

Total Time: 2:44:59.
Average: 32:59.
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